Terms and Conditions:

We reserve the right to refuse to construct a web site which we may judge as unfit due to content or otherwise. This includes, but is not limited by, sites containing adult oriented material such as pornography, sites which promote hatred towards persons belonging to any ethnic group, religion or sexual orientation and sites which infringe copyright.

The acceptance of a commission shall be deemed as a contractual agreement between the client and Duruva.

The Duruva Finance Private Limited web site also contains links to other Web Sites. The Linked web sites are not under the control of Duruva Finance Private Limited directly and the Duruva Finance Private Limited is not responsible for the Linked web site, including without limitation to any link contained in a Linked web site, or any changes or updates to a Linked web site. Duruva Finance Private Limited is providing these links to you only as a convenience, and the inclusion of any link does not imply endorsement by Duruva Finance Private Limited of the web site or any association with its operators.

When you provide additional information to our Service Provider directly, then the use of your personal information is governed by such Service Provider's applicable privacy policy and other documents and Duruva Finance Private Limited shall not bear any responsibility for it. You are advised to read the terms and conditions of the Service provider's Website before its usage. Duruva Finance Private Limited is not responsible for, shall have no liability for and disclaims all warranties whatsoever, expressed or implied, related to the Service Provider Website, including without limitation to any warranties related to performance, security, stability, or non-infringement of title of the Service Provider Website (including site content) or any controls downloaded from the Service Provider Website.

Duruva Finance Private Limited shall not be held responsible for any damages the User may suffer as a result of using the third party web site.

If you(client or visitor of the web site) apply for a loan via www.duruva.com doesn't mean you haven't eligible for a loan. Duruva Finance Private Limited shall not take responsible for that. Duruva Finance Private Limited will processing the loan after complete verification only.

Duruva Finance Private Limited has taken proper care/precaution to make the customer/borrower information reliable. Duruva Finance Private Limited will not be held responsible for any liability that may arise out of any such error in the information. The information of the borrower/customer are extracted from the application and details submitted by the borrower/customer.

It will be the sole responsibility of the User to ensure that the use of name and password are kept confidential and not disclosed to any third party, including any representative of the Duruva Finance Private Limited, or its agents and shall take all possible care to prevent discovery of the password by any person.

Duruva Finance Private Limited may suspend services on the web site for any customer at its sole discretion without assigning any reason whatsoever. In such event user shall contact Duruva Finance Private Limited offices for any clarification.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or suggestions about our Privacy Policy, do not hesitate to contact us.